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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
R08183 Apple Strudel and Custard 23 GI0l Iolololololololololeololel M™eIoIor™ JeleleX |
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Eggs O000O0O0LOOOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLLLLLLLOO
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA33581 Brakes Ground Cinnamon O00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLOLOO
BRA4303 Brakes Puff Pastry Sheets 56X36Cm QOO0 O0O0OLOLOOLLOLOLLOLLLOLOLOLOLO.
BRA5552 Brakes Solid Pack Apple OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOLOLOOOLOO
BRA350103  Dark Brown Soft Sugar (106063) 1X3Kg O000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard OO0O0O0O0O0CO0LOLOLLVLVLULOwELLOOw® OOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLLOOLOOLOLLOOLOLOOLOO
R03609 Baked Beans OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOLLLOOLOLOOOLOO
BRA186 Brakes Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce O00O0O0O0OOOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R08254 Baked Gnocchi in Tomato & Basil Sauce 23 Q00000 OLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLOLOLO.e

PREHERBAS-ei

BRA132557
BRA9802
BRA33578

Basil 100 Gm - Single

Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes
Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Brakes Ground White Pepper
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Product Description

BRA10466 Carrots Catering

BRA85120 Chef William Cooking Salt
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
BRA114939 Cirio Tomato Puree
PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single

BRA71063 Gnocchi 3X1Kg

BRA10288 Leeks Pk 2.5Kg

PRELETBSP1-€ Lettuce Baby Spinach P/P X 200 Gm - Single
450072 Onions PK 25kg

13006 Peppers Green PK 5kg

TAPWATER Tap Water
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R06850 Carrots

BRA10414 Sliced Carrots Bb

R03646 Cheese Roll SF EF
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread

CHEMILD-cs Cheese Mild Cheddar X 5 Kg

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 151242

OO@OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOO0O0O0O0O00w®
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOeOOOO

Page 2 of 18



Impact Food Group

Recipe with Allergens

12-0ct-2023
2033 Crllel]

IFGPlee

Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain

(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

BRA5222

La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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R03649
BRA117361
BRA71927
BRA5222

Chicken Roll

Brake Roasted chicken strip 12mm 1x2.5kg
Brakes Sunflower Light Spread
La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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R02608
BRA71927
BRA117371
BRA5222

Chicken Roll Halal

Brakes Sunflower Light Spread

Halal Roast Chick Strip 12Mm

La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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R06689
BRA107231
BRA350091
BRA129273
BRA33579

CHEMATU-cs
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Brake Panko Breadcrumbs

Brake Plain Flour

Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Brakes Ground Black Pepper

Cheese Mature Cheddar X 5 Kg
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BRA121379

Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

PREMILKSS-ea Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr
PREHERPAR-e Parsley Curly 100 Gm - Single
PREPASMAC-e Pasta Macaroni X 5 Kg
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TAPWATER  Tap Water 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I01010I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e;
R05607 Egg Mayo Roll 00l J0l0l010]0I0l0l0l0lelolel Ielelolelolelelery |
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Eggs O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLOLOLOLLLLOLLOLOO
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLeOOOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLOLOLOLOLLOLLOOLLOOLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O000O0OLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLLLLLew S
R08240 Eves Pudding 23 00000000000V Nww 0w ®@OOO®
BRA35023 Brakes Baking Powder OO0 O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLLOOLOe
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OO00O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0O0OO0OLOOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA6462 Brakes Skimmed Milk Powder O00O0O0O0LLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOLEOOOO
BRAS5552 Brakes Solid Pack Apple OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA9711 Self Raising Flour CO@O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOLOe
BRA136676  Sysco Ess Complete Custard O0000CO0O0O00ODLLNeww D ®OOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
RO6347  Fish & Chips (Primary) Oct 22 OO®00000000000e0000000000e
BRA36141 Brake Hith Choices Oven Chips - DELISTED OO0000O0OOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOLOLOO
BRA33294 Mandj Btrd Msc Poll Fil SI Bl Olol Jololololololololololel Ieololololeoleloleoleole) )
R03643 Ham Roll EF MF SF CO@O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOLOLOOwe
BRA29178 Brake Sliced Honey Roast Ham O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O000O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O0O00OO0OLLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLw S
R02010 Jacket Potato Cheese OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOeOOOO
CHEMILD-cs  Cheese Mild Cheddar X 5 Kg O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOOOeOOOO
BRA10297 Potatoes Bakers 60S Pk 15Kg OO0000O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOOLOOOLOOO
R02012 Jacket Potato with Baked Beans O000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLOO
BRA186 Brakes Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA10297 Potatoes Bakers 60S Pk 15Kg OO0O00O0O0OLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLLLOLOLLOOLOLO
R02013 Jacket Potato with Tuna Mayo OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLOLOCeE O OLOOOLOLOLLLOO
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLLOLeOOOOLOLOOOOO
BRA6359 Brakes Tuna Chunks In Brine O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLOLLLOLOO
BRA10297 Potatoes Bakers 60S Pk 15Kg O0000O0O0O0OLOLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOLOOLOOOLOOO
R08179 Lemon Shortbread Vegan 23 O0@OO0O0O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLOCe O
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour OO0 O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOLOOOLOe
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0OO0OLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
PRELEM-ea  Lemons - Single OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOLOOO
BRA136748  Sysco Lemon Juice OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOLLOeOO
R08231 Margherita Wrap & Chips 23 CO@OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOeO0O0e
BRA111707 La Bou 10" Bar Marked Flour Tortillas O00O0OO0O0OOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLLOe
TUG23616CS  Pizza Sauce OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
BRA4264 Sysco Classic Thin Cut Fries OQO0O0O0O0OLOOLOLLOLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLOOLO

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens
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Product Description Z0O0&XO0Om=aa0a>STO0adIwWw=>0>Sadn=s30n3
TUGO08676 Tugo Standard Blend Cheese O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLOLOOOO
R08253 Mexican Chicken & Vegetable Wrap, Carr R Halal 23 IS 10I0I0I0I0l0lolololololololel Ieolelel Jelelel )

PREHERBAS-e:

BRA132557
BRA29086
BRA3205
BRA33630
BRA9802
BRA33578
BRA10466

PRECHEMOZG

BRA85120
BRA121379
BRA114939

Basil 100 Gm - Single

Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes
Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G
Brakes Choice Garden Peas

Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil
Brakes Ground White Pepper

Carrots Catering

Cheese Mozzarella Grated X 2 Kg - Single
Chef William Cooking Salt

Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

Cirio Tomato Puree

PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single

NCBH622

Halal Diced Chicken Thigh (Kg)
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BRA53880 La Boulangerie 12" Fully Baked Flour Tortillas
BRA10288 Leeks Pk 2.5Kg

BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg

450072 Onions PK 25kg

12010 Onions Red PK

TAPWATER Tap Water
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R08230 Mexican Chicken & Vegetable Wrap, Carrot Rice 23
PREHERBAS-ei Basil 100 Gm - Single
BRA132557 Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes

BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G
BRA3205 Brakes Choice Garden Peas

BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil
BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper
BRA10466 Carrots Catering

PRECHEMOZG Cheese Mozzarella Grated X 2 Kg - Single
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BRA85120
BRA121379
BRA114939

PREGARPEE-e

BRA53880
BRA10288
BRA100329
450072
12010
BRA70945
TAPWATER

Chef William Cooking Salt
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
Cirio Tomato Puree

Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single

La Boulangerie 12" Fully Baked Flour Tortillas

Leeks Pk 2.5Kg

Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg

Onions PK 25kg

Onions Red PK

PM Chic Dcd DrkWhtMeat(Brt) RT 1X2.5kg
Tap Water
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R08244
BRA114868
BRA33596
BRA129273
BRA26941

Oaty Fruit Crunch 23

Brake Oatflakes 4 X 2Kg

Brakes Bicarbonate Of Soda

Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Brakes Golden Syrup
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA268 Brakes Seedless Raisins 1X3Kg O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA116356  Curtis Whole Glace Cherries O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLOOOe OO
BRA350103 Dark Brown Soft Sugar (106063)  1X3Kg O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA33559 Plain Flour OO0 O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOOOLOe
R08226 Pasta Carbonara with Garlic Bread 23 O00O0O00O0OOLOLOOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOODLOe
BRA70080 (S)brake Catering Rindless Back Bacon O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour OO0 OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLLOOOOe
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA129273  Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O0O0O0O0O0OLOLOOOLOOLOOLLLOLLOLOLLOOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0LOOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA33892 Brakes Strong Flour 1X25Kg O0@OO0O0O0O0OLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
CHEMATU-cs Cheese Mature Cheddar X 5 Kg O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLOLOOOO
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA2351 Fermipan Yeast OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single O000O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLOLOOLOOO
PREMILKSS-ea Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr olololololololololololclololololelolelelel leoleolele
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
PREMUSBUT-k Mushroom Button - Weight OO00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
PREPASPEN-e: Pasta Penne X 5 Kg 00l JOl0)0]0]0I0I0I0I0l0l0I0l0lelelolelolelolele] |
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
R08227 Pasta Carbonara with Garlic Bread Halal 23 OIS 10I0I0I0I00I0]0l0l0olololololeoleolelel Jeolelel )
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour CO@O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOe
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G OO0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOOLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA33892 Brakes Strong Flour 1X25Kg O0@O0O0O0OLOLOOLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLe
CHEMATU-cs Cheese Mature Cheddar X 5 Kg O00O0O0O0OOLLOLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O0O00O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLOLLOLLLOOOO
BRA2351 Fermipan Yeast OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLOLLOLLOOOLOLOOLOOOD
TUG38954EA  Habibi Halal Turkey Ham Stamps O00O0O0O0O0LOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLOOOO
PREMILKSS-ea Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLOOOeOOOOD
PREMUSBUT-k Mushroom Button - Weight O000O0O0O0OOOLOOLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLOLLLOOLOO
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PREPASPEN-e: Pasta Penne X 5 Kg

Contains
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g
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O ge)
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c 5 Z 0 © = =

80 ,93Eﬂz5w [0) Q
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8 T > 50 c T £ 0 _ ¢ T > 98 > c o €E%®
n O® O nec 8B T TLFO 2y g=2c 8, =98¢
5253328882388 8CEvT535083=% 535 8¢
ZO00XO0Om=2a0>TOmIwWw=0>Sans3003
CO@00O0OOOOOOO0OOLOLOOOOOOOLLe

TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
R08180 Pear Crumble & Custard 23 0000000000000 0 0ewew 0 0e@®@0O0C0OCO
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour 00l J0l0l0]0]0I0I0I0I0I0l0I0l0lelelolelolelolele] |
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOOOLOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
BRA33710 Brakes Ground Mixed Spice OO0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOOLOO
BRA1618 Brakes Pear Halves in Light Syrup 1 x 2.65kg O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard OO0V O ®OOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R03607 Peas OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA4599 Brakes Ess Garden Peas (350060) 1x2.5kg - DELIST OO0O0O0O0OOLOOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOOLOO
R08239 Red Pepper & Spinach Spanish Omelette 23 ololololololololololololololel Jeoleoleolelel lol Jeole)
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Eggs O000O0O0LOOLOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLLLLLLLOO
CHEMILD-cs  Cheese Mild Cheddar X 5 Kg O00O0O0LOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOeeOOOO
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PREMILKSS-ea
525271
BRA10418
PRELETBSP-es

Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr

Pepper Red BB 1x1kg
Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk  5Kg
Spinach Baby Pousse X 500 Gm - Single

Contains
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OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO

R07303 Roast Turkey, Roast Potatoes & Gravy Apr 23 O0000O0O0O0OOLOOLOLLOLLOLLLLLOLLOLLLLOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLOLLOLLOOOLOLOOLOOOD
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
BRA10418 Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk 5Kg O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
BRA110765 Unbanded Turkey Butterfly Eu 1 X 4-6.5Kg O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOO
R07304 Roast Turkey, Roast Potatoes & Gravy Apr 23 Halal OO0O0O0O0LOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOe O
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOLLOLLOLOOLOOLOOO
BRA113203  Halal Turkey Butterfly 2 X 3-3.5Kg O0O0O0O0O0OOLOOOLLOLOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOLLOOO
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg O000O0O0OO0OLOOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA10418 Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk  5Kg O0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooITW=0>anS30wn=
R06728 Roasted Roots - Primary Oct 23 O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA10466 Carrots Catering 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I01010;
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O000O0O0LOLOLOOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLObLOLLOLOOO
PREONIR-kg ~ Onion Red - Weight OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOOO
PREPAR-cs  Parsnip - Box OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
R07385 Sausage Chicken & Mashed Potato Apr 23 Halal O00O0OO0O0OOOOLOOLLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOCe e
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0OO0LOLOLOLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLOLLLOLLOLOOO
124761 Ffl Halal Chick Saus 8S Iqf 65% olel Jololololololololololololololeloleoleolelel YOI |
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg O00O0O0OOOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLOOO
BRA10418 Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk  5Kg O00O0O0O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R07384 Sausage Pork & Mash, Gravy Apr 23 00l Jol0lelolelololololelolelolelelelel Jelel JeI
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G OO0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLOO
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg O000O0O0O0OLOLOOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA127202  Pork Sausage Eights ole] Jololelolololelololoielololelelelel lelel 16X
BRA10418 Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk 5Kg olololololololololololololololololololelolelel Jele
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R03610 Sweetcorn OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA3243 Brakes Sweetcorn OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R07180 Texan Style Mince Beef , Carrot Rice Apr23 Halal O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice OO0O0O0OO0OLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLODLLOLLOLLOLOLOLOLOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper O000O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA33601 Brakes Mild Chilli Powder O000O0O0OOLOLOLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOLLOLOOO
BRA548 Brakes Red Lentils OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
BRA10466 Carrots Catering OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOOLOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg OIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0]I0)I0]0]e)
BRA114939  Cirio Tomato Puree O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
PREGAR-kg  Garlic - Weight OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOLOOO
NCBH150 Halal Minced Beef (Kg) OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg OO00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
PREONIL-kg  Onion Large - Weight OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
R07179 Texan Style Mince Beef With Carrot Rice Apr23 O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice OQO0O0O0OO0LOLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLODLLOLOLOOLO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
BRA33601 Brakes Mild Chilli Powder O000O0O0LOOLOOLOLLOLOLOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLOLOOO
BRA548 Brakes Red Lentils 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
BRA10466 Carrots Catering OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O0O00O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLOLLOLLLOOOO
BRA114939  Cirio Tomato Puree OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
PREGAR-kg  Garlic - Weight OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg OO0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLOLLOLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOOLOO
PREONIL-kg  Onion Large - Weight OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
BRA71662 Pm Scotch Beef Mince 10% Fat2.5Kg O00O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOLOLOLOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOLOOOOOO
R03647 Tuna Mayonnaise Roll 23 00l Jololelolelolelelolelel I Jeolelolelolelelery |
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLLOLeOOOOLOLOOOOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O0O0O0O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLOLLOLLLLOLLOLLObLLOLOOO
BRA6359 Brakes Tuna Chunks In Brine O000O0O0LOOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O0O00OOOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLLLw S
R08229 Vanilla Yogurt - Easiyo 23 olejolololelolololelolololelololelelelel I JOlelele)
EAS17002 Easiyo Reduced Sugar Vanilla Yogurt Base 13Kg Pot O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOOCee . OOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R06756 Vegan Chilli With Carrot Rice Apr 23 ololololololololololololololololololeolel Ieolelelele)
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice OO0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA33601 Brakes Mild Chilli Powder OO000O0O0OLOLOOLLLOLLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLOLLOLOOO
BRA10143 Brakes Red Kidney Beans In Water O0000O0O0OOOOLOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOOLOOOO
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BRA10466
BRA121379
BRA114939
PREGAR-kg
BRA132494
BRA100329
PREONIL-kg
TAPWATER

Carrots Catering
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
Cirio Tomato Puree

Garlic - Weight

Katerveg Meat Free Vegan Mince
Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg
Onion Large - Weight

Tap Water

Contains
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€S FZgsRtdzs ,s52835, c-2Eg
L3 e s oaNafEGSES585s=2s238¢8
Z00OKFO0O@mZTAaar>STONITIWSOSaRS I3
0]0]0]0]0]0]0]0I0]1010I010I0I0I0I010I0I010I01010Ie]e

OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOLeOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO

R03395

BRA129273
BRA121379
BRA134626
BRA131077

TAPWATER

Vegan Sausage & Mash GF EF MF Apr23
Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
Plant-Based Cumberland Sausage
PREPOTWARE Potato Ware Washed - Box

Tap Water

OO00O0O00O0OOO0OOOOOOLOOOLeOCOeOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0OOO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOLeO0OeOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
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